
2000 Main Street,
Huntington Beach, CA 92648City of Huntington Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-322

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Passed

File created: In control:8/28/2018 City Council/Public Financing Authority

On agenda: Final action:9/17/2018 9/17/2018

Title: Approve additional appropriation for professional fire prevention inspection, plan check, and
environmental engineering services; and, approve and authorize execution of Amendment #1 to
Professional Services Agreement with Bureau Veritas North America, Inc. in the amount of $420,669
for fire prevention inspection and plan review services and increase professional services authority
accordingly

Attachments: 1. Att#1 - Amend #1 to Contract with Bureau Veritas North America.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council/Public Financing
Authority

9/17/2018 1 Pass

City of Huntington Beach Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

